
3.00

2.70

2.65

2.84

2.92

2.86

3.29

2.65

 C31

 C32

 C30

 C29

 C27

 N25

 C18
 C19

 N13

 C14

 C11

 O23

 N2  C3 

 C1 

 C28

 C24 O26

 N22
 C21

 C20

 C17

 C16
 C15

 N12

 C10

 C8 

 C9 
 N7 

 C6  C5 

 C4 

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

Trp 424(C)

Lys 401(C)

Cys 400(C)

Lys 257(C)

Gly 297(C)

Leu 237(C)

Cys 254(C)

Ser 399(C)

Ser 423(C)

Cys 238(C)

Gly 425(C)

Gly 427(C)

7ZY 506(C)

His 253(C)
Asp 256(C)

Ser 404(C)

Asp 302(C)


